
New Seeta Public School, Deori (CBSE) 
Aff.No. 1130495 

Academic Calender 2023-2024 
 

Month Date Day Particulars 

July 2023 03/07/2023 Monday Re-Opening of the School After Summer Break 

15/07/2023 Saturday Parents Meeting Std. 1 to std. 3 (09.30 am to 

10.30 am) 

22/07/2023 Saturday Parents Meeting Std.4 to Std. 7 (09.30 am to 

10.30 am) 

28/07/2023 Friday Parents Meeting Std 8 to Std 10 (11.00 am to 

12.00 Pm) 

29/07/2023 Saturday Holiday (Moharram) 

August 2023 07/08/2023 Monday First F.A. Start Std.1 to Std.8 (Pre-primary unit 

test 1 )  

12/08/2023 Saturday End of First F.A. 

15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day (7.30 am Flag hosting time) 

16/08/2023 Wednesday Parshi New Year (holiday) 

19/08/2023 Saturday Open house for first F.A. (9.30 am to 11.30 am) 

21/08/2023 Monday Nag Panchami (Holiday) 

30/08/2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 

September 2023 05/09/2023 Tuesday Teachers Day 

06/09/2023 Wednesday Janmashtmi 

07/09/2023 Thursday Gopal Kala (Holiday) 

11/09/2023 Monday Pre-primary unit test 2 Starts 

Std.9 & Std. 10 Pre-Mid term Exam Starts 

15/09/2023 Friday Tanha Pola (Holiday) 

16/09/2023 Saturday Parents Meeting Std.1 to Std.5 (9.30 am to 10.30 

am) 

18/09/2023 Monday Hartalika Tij (Holiday) 

19/09/2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 

23/09/2023 Saturday Parents Meeting Std.6 to Std.10 (9.30 am to 

10.30 am) 

28/09/2023 Thursday Id -E-Milad (Holiday) 

 02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi-Jayanti 

04/10/2023 Wednesday F.A. 2 Exam Starts For Std.1 to Std 8 

 

10/10/2023 Tuesday End of F.A. 2 Exam  

20/10/2023 Friday Garba Celebration 

21/10/2023 Saturday Open House for F.A. 2 

24/10/2023 Tuesday Dashera 

28/10/2023 Saturday S.A. 1 Exam Starts form Std.1 to Std.8  

Second Semester for Pre-primary 

November 2023 02/11/2023 Thursday Std.9 & Std. 10 Mid term Exam Starts 

07/11/2023 Tuesday End of S.A. 1 Exam 

08/11/2023 Wednesday On Occasion of Diwali Various Competitions 

09/11/2023 Thursday Diwali Celebration 

10/11/2023 Friday Diwali Vacations Starts 

27/11/2023 Monday Gurunank Jayanti (Holiday) 

28/11/2023 Tuesday School Reopen After Diwali Vacation 

December 2023 02/12/2023 Saturday Open House For S.A. 1 Exam. 

Std. 10 Post-Mid Term Exam. Starts 

15/12/2023 Friday Science Exhibition for Std. 4 to Std.10 

23/12/2023 Saturday Dance Competition (Solo) 



25/12/2023 Monday Christmas (Holiday) 

January 2024 08/01/2024 Monday F.A. 3 Exam Starts Std.1 to Std.8 

Pre-primary Unit Test 3 

15/01/2024 Monday Makarsankranti 

19/01/2024 Saturday Open House F.A. 3 Exam. 

26/01/2024 Tuesday Republic Day 

February 2024 12/02/2024 Monday F.A. 4 Exam. Starts  

17/02/2024 Saturday End of  F.A. 4 Exam. 

19/02/2024 Monday Shivaji Jayanti 

24/02/2024 Saturday Open House For F.A. 4 

March 2024 14/03/2024 Thursday S.A. 2 Exam. Starts Std. 1 to Std.8 

Pre-primary Final Semester. 

23/03/2024 Saturday End of S.A. 2 Exam. 

25/03/2024 Monday Holi 

29/03/2024 Friday Good Friday 

30/03/2024 Saturday Open House S.A. 2 Exam. 
 

Total Working Days  - 225 

   -     4 Days Annual Function 

   -     2 Days Sport Meet 

     219 

   -   14 Exam Days 

     205 

 


